氢 洁 中 国 绿 动 未 来
北京奥氢创能科技有限公司
地址：北京兴创大兴氢能示范园区7号楼403室
山东奥扬氢创新能源研究有限公司
地址：青岛市黄岛区漓江西路877号山东高速西海岸中心T3号楼3层
山东奥扬新能源科技股份有限公司
地址：山东省诸城市经济开发区历山路171号
www.auyangloble.com       info@auyan.cn 400-053-6266

Innovating R&D
investment
R & D
strength
No. Item Model
Parameter
Work
pressure(MPa)
Cylinder outer
diameter(mm)
Length(mm) Water
volume(L)
Weight (kg)
III Type
Cylinder
140L Gas Cylinder CHG3-346-140-35S/A 35 376 1800 140 78
140LGas
Cylinder(Domestic
carbon fiber)
CHG3-345-140-35S/A 35 375 1790 140 75
170L Gas Cylinder CHG3-383-170-35S/A 35 415 1790 170 88
190L Gas Cylinder CHG3-383-190-35S/A 35 415 1950 190 96
210L Gas Cylinder CHG3-383-210-35S/A 35 415 2140 210 105
385L Gas Cylinder CHG3-529-385-35S/A 35 580 2050 385 165
High safety, the hydraulic burst pressure of the gas cylinder is above 110MPa, far exceeding the requirements of the
national standard (≥78.75MPa);
Long life, the gas cylinder has excellent anti-fatigue performance, and the number of pressure cycles at room temperature
is more than 20,000 times;

产品展示 PRODUCT DISPLAY
No. Item Model
Parameter
Work
pressure(MPa)
Cylinder outer
diameter(mm)
Length(mm) Water
volume(L)
Weight (kg)
IV Type
Bottle
235L Gas Cylinder CNG4-C-450-235-20S 20 450 1880 235 58
265L Gas Cylinder CNG4-C-450-265-20S 20 450 2070 265 65
305L Gas Cylinder CNG4-C-450-305-20S 20 450 2400 305 75
230L Gas Cylinder CHG4-C-460-230-35S 35 460 1900 230 76
260L Gas Cylinder CHG4-C-460-260-35S 35 460 2100 260 90
66L Gas Cylinder CHG4-C-356-66-70T 70 410 965 66 45
Design parameters of liquid hydrogen bottle
低温储氢
LOW
TEMPERATURE